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APPRAISER - LAND	
Great Land Appraisal	
Patrick Hoxie	
(517) 789-9702	
glappraisal@sbcglobal.net	
	
APPRAISER - LAKEFRONT	
Affinity Appraisal	
Kurt Schmerberg	
(734) 429-8338	
kurt@affinityvaluation.com	
www.affinityvaluation.com	

APPRAISER	
Huron Valley Appraisal Company	
Dean Dryer	
(734) 769-9500	
HVAC9500@hotmail.com	
	
ARCHITECT	
JK Janiga Architects	
Jerry Janiga	
(734) 878-0177	
Jkj@jkjaniga.com 	
www.jkjaniga.com	

ATTORNEY - BUSINESS/CONTRACT LAW		
Mark Small	
(248) 376-3110	
msmall@smallslaw.com 
		
ATTORNEY - WATERFRONT	
Bloom Slugget, PC	
Clifford Bloom	
(616) 965-9340	
cliff@bloomsluggett.com	
www.bsmlawpc.com/michigan-attorneys/clifford-bloom	

ATTORNEY - ESTATE/TRUST 	
Law Offices of Peter C. Clark, PLC	
Peter Clark	
(734) 327-5031	
Peter@PClarkLaw.com	
www.pclarklaw.com	

BUILDER	
The Kolb Company	
Kevin Kolb	
(734) 426-6300	
Kevin@thekolbcompany.com	
www.thekolbcompany.com	

BUILDER	
PJ Construction	
PJ Janiga	
(734) 216-7571	
pj@pjconstruction.com 
www.pjconstruction.com

BUILDING SUPPLIES	
Best Block		
(734) 663-3372		
www.bestblockannarbor.com	

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE	
Colliers International	
Paul Gobeille	
(248) 320-8000	
Paul.Gobeille@colliers.com 	
www.colliers.com/paul.gobeille?mkt=/US/Michigan/Detroit

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT	
Loy, Hartley & Co.	
Matthew Loy	
(734) 769-0075	
mloy@loyhartley.com	
www.loyhartley.com

DEQ PERMITTING	
Department of Environmental Quality	
Luke Golden	
(517) 416-7001 	
GoldenL3@michigan.gov	
www.michigan.gov/deq	

EXCAVATING - HEAVY	
Knight's Grading and Excavating Inc.	
Bob Knight	
(734) 216-0233		
www.knightsgrading.com



EXCAVATING - LIGHT	
AAA Excavation		
(517) 861-0187		
www.aaaexcavate.com	

FIREPLACE EXPERTS	
Alpha & Omega Fireplace		
(734) 812-2150		
www.alphaomegafireplaces.com
	
FLOOD/FIRE/SMOKE DAMAGE	
ServPro		
(810) 220-5440		
www.servpro.com	

FLOOD ZONE EXPERT	
Alpine Land Surveying Inc.	
Karol Grove	
(855) 566-3566	
alpinesurv@aol.com	
www.floodzoneexpert.com/about/
	
FOUNDATION/CRAWLSPACE REPAIR	
Foundation Systems of Michigan	 	
(877) DRY-MICH		
www.drymich.com
	
FOUNDATION/CRAWLSPACE REPAIR	
Basement Cracks and Leaks	 	
(800) 639-1131		
www.basementcracksandleaksrepair.com	

FOUNDATION CONSTRUCTION		
Bruce Donovan	
(810) 231-3633	
info@brucedonovanconstruction.com	
www.brucedonovanconstruction.com	

GLASS REPAIR	
Wolverine		
(734) 426-5600		
www.wmglass.com

INSPECTOR	
Baker Inspections	
Ken Baker	
(734) 216-4672	
kenbakerinspections@gmail.com 	
www.bakerinspectionsmi.com	

INSPECTOR		
Rick Brower	
(734) 846-1760
			 
INSPECTOR	
KMI Building Inspectors	
Kris Miller	
(810) 750-9908	
kmiinspec@gmail.com 	
www.kmiinspections.net

INSPECTOR	
US Inspect	
Bill Layher	
(888) 874-6673	
wlayher@usinspect.com	
www.usinspect.com
	
INSURANCE	
State Farm	
Cindy Strang	
(734) 426-2344	
cindy.strang.nbyn@statefarm.com	
www.cindystrang.com

LOAN SPECIALIST	
Marketplace Homes Mortgage	
Mary Adams	
(231) 437-0301	
madams@marketplacehome.com	
www.marketplacehome.com/loan-officer/mary-adams-mph
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MOLD/RADON MITIGATION	
ProTech	
Kurt Hudgins	
(888) 677-2366	
hudgins@protechenvironmental.com	
www.protechenvironmental.com
	
PEST INSPECTOR	 	
Dave Laughlin	
(517) 782-0422	
laughltwofive@gmail.com	
www.woodpestpros.com
	
PLUMBING	
LC Plumbing Specialties	
Joe Greenfelder	
(734) 604-4723	
joe.greenfelder@yahoo.com 
		
RADON TESTING	
D&D Radon Tech	
Dan Heilman	
(734) 761-8378	
accurateradon@aol.com	
www.ddradontech.com	

STAGING		
Debbie Swartz	
(734) 663-8165	
deborahgswartz@gmail.com	
www.a2homestaging.com
	
SURVEY	
Boss Engineering	
Chris Fergus	
(810) 343-4369		
www.bosseng.com
	
SURVEY	
Desine Inc	
Mariusz Lukowicz	
(810) 227-9533	
desine@desineinc.com	
www.desineinc.com

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING	
Fitzpatrick Engineering	
Tom Fitzpatrick	
(734) 769-0320	
info@fsepc.net
www.fsepc.net

ROOFING	
Burke's Roofing	
Tim Burke	
(734) 323-2207		
www.burkesroofing.com	

ROOFING	
Father's Hands	
Jose Cazares	
(517) 263-1308	
		
WELL AND SEPTIC - TIME OF SALE	
Jack Spack Septic		
(734) 714-8267		
www.jackspackseptic.com/	

WELL AND SEPTIC	
Cribley Drilling Company		
(734) 426-4400		
www.cribley.com
	
SEPTIC SPECIALISTS	
Howell Sanitary Co		
(517) 546-2978		
http://wellmanseptic.com/
	
SEPTIC ENGINEERING	
Enviro-Assist		
(248) 486-1753		
http://enviro-assist.com/	
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